ZETTLER electronics
Telephone +44 (0) 1582 599 600  Fax +44 (0) 1582 599 700
Logistic Design (UK) Limited. Unit 3, Eagle Centre Way, Luton LU4 9US   www.zettlerrelay.com  sales@zettlerrelay.com
1998-10-28
AZ726
GENERAL DATA
Life Expectancy Minimum operations
Mechanical 1 x 107

At Pickup Voltage 576 mW
(typical)
Max. Continuous 1.5 W at 20°C (68°F) ambient
Dissipation 1.2 W at 40°C (104°F) ambient
Temperature Rise 36°C (65°F) at nominal coil voltage
Temperature Max. 105°C (221°F)
NOTES
1. All values at 20°C (68°F).
2. Relay may pull in with less than “Must Operate” value.
3. Specifications subject to change without notice.
RELAY ORDERING DATA
COIL SPECIFICATIONS - AC Coil ORDER NUMBER
Nominal Coil Must Operate Max. Continuous Nominal Current Coil Resistance Form A Form C
VAC VAC VAC mA ±10% ±10% (SPST) (SPDT)
6 4.8 7.8 150.0 16 AZ726-1A-6A AZ726-1C-6A
12 9.6 15.6 75.0 65 AZ726-1A-12A AZ726-1C-12A
24 19.2 31.2 37.5 260 AZ726-1A-24A AZ726-1C-24A
50 40.0 65.0 18.0 1130 AZ726-1A-50A AZ726-1C-50A
110 88.0 143.0 10.6 4600 AZ726-1A-110A AZ726-1C-110A
220 176.0 286.0 5.3 20200 AZ726-1A-220A AZ726-1C-220A
230 184.0 299.0 3.6 24900 AZ726-1A-230A AZ726-1C-230A
1998-10-28
ZETTLER electronics
Telephone +44 (0) 1582 599 600  Fax +44 (0) 1582 599 700
Logistic Design (UK) Limited. Unit 3, Eagle Centre Way, Luton LU4 9US   www.zettlerrelay.com  sales@zettlerrelay.com